
VDO Analog Radios

Features Main functionalities

Applications

•	 12 Volt and 24 Volt versions
•	 CD versions available through 2023
•	 RDS Tuner with DAB/DAB+ option
•	 Bluetooth versions (internal or external 

Microphone for hands free calling)
•	 Non-volatile memory for setting and 

radio presets (backup memory)
•	 USB (MP3/WMA playback)
•	 Auxiliary Inputs

VDO vehicle audio systems cover a wide range of applications and functionalities. Whether you’re cruising on 
the highway or driving off-road, you can count on the familiar rugged and reliable design of all devices. The 
handling of the VDO radios goes without further explanations by clear design, big buttons and turn keys with 
grip. 

The intuitive interface provides straightforward access to a sophisticated range of functionality and delight by 
handling a complex world in such an easy way.

Continental Automotive Systems 
800-564-5066 l salessupport-us@vdo.com 
Tech Support: 800-265-1818 l  techsupport-us@continental.com

Functional design and perfect sound in VDO quality.

vdo-instruments.com
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Radio/USB MP3/WMA 12V

Radio/USB MP3/WMA 24V

Radio/USB MP3/WMA Bluetooth DAB/DAB+/DMB 12V

CD Radio/USB MP3/WMA/ Bluetooth 24V

Radio/USB/MP3/WMA/DAB/Bluetooth+12V Harness

Radio/USB MP3/WMA/Bluetooth 12V

Radio/USB MP3/WMA Bluetooth DAB/DAB+/DMB 24V

CD Radio/USB MP3/WMA/DAB/DAB+/DMB/BT 12V

Radio/USB MP3/WMA/Bluetooth 24V

CD Radio/USB MP3/WMA 12V

Radio/USB MP3/WMA + 12V Harness

12V Harness for Power Supply and Loudspeaker

CD Radio/USB MP3/WMA/DAB/DAB+/DMB/BT 24V

Radio/USB MP3/WMA DAB/DAB+/DMB 12V

CD Radio/USB MP3/WMA 24V

Radio/USB MP3/WMA/Bluetooth +12V Harness

External microphone for Bluetooth radio

Radio/USB MP3/WMA DAB/DAB+/DMB 24V

CD Radio/USB MP3/WMA/ Bluetooth 12V

CD Radio/USB MP3/WMA +12V Harness

TR711U-BU TR711U-BU

TR722U-BU

2910000430800

2910000080800

2910000075600

TR722U-BU

TRD712UB-BU

CD726UB-BU

CDD718UB-BUK

TR712UB-BU

2910000431400

CDD718UB-BU

TR712UB-BU

TRD723UB-BU

CDD718UB-BU

TR723UB-BU

CD716U-BU

2910000075800

AC1111/330

CDD7428UB-BU

TR723UB-BU

CD716U-BU

TR711U-BUK

AC1111/330

CDD7428UB-BU

2910000430700

CD726U-BU

2910000075900

2910000272400

TRD711U-BU

CD726U-BU

TR712UB-BUK

AC9745-MIC

2910000431300

2910000080700

2910000075500

TRD722U-BU

CD716UB-BU

CD716U-BUK

VDO
Part Number 

Model Number Technical Specifications

Standard Analog 
Radios

Accesories

CD Analog Radios

Radio Kit with 
Harness Included

Accesories

Enjoy the best possible sound quality, whether it’s with our 12 V designs or our 24 V 
versions, for use in commercial vehicles. Designed for short and standard chassis. 

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Harness 

External 
Microphone

* Accesories sold separately

vdo-instruments.com
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